Technical Data Sheet

KUDOS Shower Products

PRODUCT CATEGORY:

Kudos Concept Shower Trays

=
BATHROOM

SHOWROOM

Manufactured from the highest quality materials Kudos Concept trays are created specially for use with
uniquely shaped Kudos enclosures

PRODUCT TYPE:
Shower Trays

FEATURES:

Use with Kudos Original & Infinite Shapes

Shower Doors and Enclosures

Product
Code

737745

737738

737739

737752

737753

737733

737751

737740

British Made & Guaranteed for Life against
material or manufacturing defects

55mm High

Acrylic Capped ABS Skin for high gloss
finish and resistance to impact and
staining

Structured resin bonded stone filler for
strength and stability

Requires 90mm Waste supplied separately

Type and Size

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS
1200mm DB120W

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS
1500mm DB150W

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS
1700mm DB170W

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS
800mm DB8OW

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS
900mm DB9OW

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR CURVED CORNER DOORS
1000mm DC100W

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR CURVED CORNER DOORS
810mm DC81W

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR CURVED CORNER DOORS
910mm DC91W

Product
Code

737749

737750

737735

737734

737754

737755

737736

Type and Size

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER
DOORS 1000 X 810MM Left Hand DCOS108LW

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER
DOORS 1000 X 810MM Right Hand DCOS108RW

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER
DOORS 1200 X 910MM Left Hand DCOS129LW

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER
DOORS 1200 X 910MM Right Hand DCOS129RW

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER
DOORS 1270 X 910MM Left Hand DCOSLW

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER
DOORS 1270 X 910MM Right Hand DCOSRW

KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR PENINSULA SHOWER DOOR
1200mm DPEN129W



