Technical Data Sheet

KUDOS Shower Products



PRODUCT CATEGORY:

Kudos Concept Shower Trays

Manufactured from the highest quality materials Kudos Concept trays are created specially for use with uniquely shaped Kudos enclosures

PRODUCT TYPE: Shower Trays

FEATURES:

- Use with Kudos Original & Infinite Shapes Shower Doors and Enclosures
- British Made & Guaranteed for Life against material or manufacturing defects
- 55mm High
- Acrylic Capped ABS Skin for high gloss finish and resistance to impact and staining
- Structured resin bonded stone filler for strength and stability
- Requires 90mm Waste supplied separately



Product Code	Type and Size
737745	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS 1200mm DB120W
737738	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS 1500mm DB150W
737739	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS 1700mm DB170W
737752	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS 800mm DB80W
737753	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR BOWED SHOWER DOORS 900mm DB90W
737733	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR CURVED CORNER DOORS 1000mm DC100W
737751	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR CURVED CORNER DOORS 810mm DC81W
737740	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR CURVED CORNER DOORS 910mm DC91W

Product Code	Type and Size
737749	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER DOORS 1000 X 810MM Left Hand DCOS108LW
737750	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER DOORS 1000 X 810MM Right Hand DCOS108RW
737735	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER DOORS 1200 X 910MM Left Hand DCOS129LW
737734	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER DOORS 1200 X 910MM Right Hand DCOS129RW
737754	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER DOORS 1270 X 910MM Left Hand DCOSLW
737755	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR OFFSET CURVED CORNER DOORS 1270 X 910MM Right Hand DCOSRW
737736	KUDOS CONCEPT SHOWER TRAY FOR PENINSULA SHOWER DOOR 1200mm DPEN129W